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Minnamurra
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NPWS 
Fitzroy 
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Visitor 

Centre & 
Falls Café

Mount
Ashby
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Cambewarra
Lookout

Bendooley 
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Books 
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NSW Rail
Museum
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Life

Sallys Corner
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WOMBEYAN CAVES

CANBERRA

Southern
Highlands
Winery

Peppers 
Manor 
House

St Maur Southern 
Highlands Estate

Illawarra Fly 
Treetop Walk

Manning Lookout

Glow Worm Glen

Tallowa Dam

66 kms. 
40kms of which is dirt winding road. 

Not suitable for caravans.  
Approx. travel time 2 hrs from Mittagong.

Milton Park

Artemis 
Wines

Approx 30km  

Southern Rise Bakery

The Bundanoon 
Country Inn

Your Event Solution

That House
On The Hill

Cherry Tree
Hill Wines

Chelsea
Park B&B

Chevalier 
College 

Goulburn Visitor 

Information 

Centre
Approx 30km 

Canberra Visitor 

Information 

Centre
Approx 130km 

Scottish Arms

Eling Forest
Red Cow Farm

Berrima Bakehouse Motel
Surveyor General Inn
Gumnut Patisserie
Lolly Swagman
Stones Patisserie
Berrima Courtyard Cafe
Mrs Oldbuck’s Pantry
Stone Room

BURRADOO

The Pines 
Pastoral

Farm Club Australia

Joadja
Estate

Tertini 
Wines
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Lydie du Bray
Antiques

Retford Park

Centennial Vineyards
and Restaurant
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Retreat

Skydive
Australia
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Burrawang General Store
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Pies Cuttaway Hill 
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Not suit able for caravans.

 ROBERTSON ROBERTSON

BERRIMABERRIMA

Australian Alpaca Barn
Berrima Camping Ground

Berrima Courthouse
Berrima District Museum

Eschalot Restaurant
Harpers Mansion

Southern Highlands
Welcome Centre
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Springs Resort Mittagong

Eden Brewery

Glass
Café

Gumnut 
Patisserie

Highlands 
Golf Club

The 
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To Bowral
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Mittagong Antiques Centre

Southern Highlands 
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From Bowral
RRC (Resource

Recovery Centre)

Bowerbird
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Southern Highlands
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Taphouse & Kitchen
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The Fixed Wheel

Springetts Arcade

From
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To Berrima

To Fitzroy
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David St Bowral
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Hotel

Stones Patisserie

Bowral Autumn
Music FestivalDirty Janes Emporium
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Bowral Art Gallery

Cashmere Essentials

Bowral Hotel

ROUND ABOUT TRAFFIC LIGHT

TRAIN STATION

TRAIN LINEROAD

TOURIST ATTRACTIONT

SPECIALITY SHOPSMILTON PARK

WINERY CELLAR DOORW

ACCOMMODATIONA

WELCOME CENTRE

GENERAL BUSINESSB

SCHOOLSE

GOLFG

WEDDINGS & FUNCTIONSF

RESTAURANTS & FOODR

STURT CRAFT CENTRE

CASHMERE ESSENTIALS

BOWRAL ART GALLERY

ILLAWARRA FLY

NSW RAIL MUSEUM

ALONG THE WAY: 

BOWRAL: WINGECARRIBEE RESERVOIR 
VILLAGES OF KANGALOON & GLENQUARRY, WILDES MEADOW & 
BURRAWANG 
ROBERTSON: ROBERTSON NATURE RESERVE & THE BIG POTATO 
FITZROY FALLS: BELMORE FALLS & HINDMARSH LOOKOUT, BUSHWALKS & 
GREAT PHOTO OPS 
MOSS VALE: LEIGHTON GARDENS & CECIL HOSKINS NATURE RESERVE, 
HISTORIC WALK

ALONG THE WAY:

MITTAGONG: FITZROY IRON WORKS HISTORIC SITE, STURT CRAFT CENTRE, 
SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS WELCOME CENTRE & LAKE ALEXANDRA 
BOWRAL: BRADMAN CENTRE, GALLERIES, SPECIALTY SHOPS & CORBETT 
GARDENS THE HOME OF TULIP TIME 
MOSS VALE: LEIGHTON GARDENS & CECIL HOSKINS NATURE RESERVE, 
HISTORIC WALK

TOURIST DRIVE: 14 TOURIST DRIVE: 15
BOWRAL > MOSS VALE VIA ROBERTSON & FITZROY FALLS > 63KM

TOURIST DRIVE: 16
SUTTON FOREST >  GOULBURN VIA BUNDANOON > 75KM

ALONG THE WAY: 

SUTTON FOREST: MONTROSE BERRY FARM, RED COW FARM GARDEN 
EXETER: GENERAL STORE 
BUNDANOON: MORTON NATIONAL PARK, GLOW WORM GLEN, YE OLDE 
BICYCLE SHOPPE, BUSHWALKS, CYCLING 
WINGELLO & PENROSE: ORCHARDS, FRUIT IN SEASON ROADSIDE STALLS

TOURIST DRIVE: 17
MITTAGONG > MOSS VALE VIA BERRIMA > 24KM

ALONG THE WAY: 

MITTAGONG: LAKE ALEXANDRA, FITZ ROY IRON WORKS HISTORIC SITE, 
WINIFRED WEST PARK 
ALONG THE WAY: LOCAL WINERIES & CELLAR DOORS, BOXVALE WALKING 
TRACK, BENDOOLEY ESTATE 
BERRIMA: CRAFT SHOPS & GALLERIES IN BERRIMA, THE BERRIMA 
COURTHOUSE & BERRIMA MUSEUM, HARPER’S MANSION NATIONAL TRUST 
PROPERTY 
MOSS VALE: THE MOSS VALE SALEYARDS, LEIGHTON GARDENS & 
CECIL HOSKINS NATURE RESERVE, HISTORIC WALK

CALL THE SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS WELCOME CENTRE ON 1300 657 559 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 
OR VISIT WWW.VISITSOUTHERNHIGHLANDS.COM.AU

MITTAGONG  > SUTTON FOREST VIA MOSS VALE > 28KM
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 ACCOMMODATION

K32	 ARCADIA HOUSE

J5 	 BENDOOLEY ESTATE COTTAGES

E32	 BERIDA HOTEL

I6 	 BERRIMA BAKEHOUSE MOTEL

I6	 BERRIMA CAMPING GROUND

J6	 BERRIMA RETREAT

O11	 BOWER COTTAGE

F30	 BOWRAL HOTEL

H13 	 BUNDANOON COUNTRY INN

K7 	 CHELSEA PARK

J11	 FARM CLUB AUSTRALIA	

E26 	 GIBRALTAR HOTEL BOWRAL

I22 	 GRAND COUNTRY LODGE

N7 	 MILTON PARK COUNTRY HOUSE
	 HOTEL & SPA

J21 	 MITTAGONG CARAVAN PARK	

I22 	 MITTAGONG MOTEL

G22	 MITTAGONG RSL CLUB MOTELS

B35 	 MOSS VALE VILLAGE PARK

C26 	 PEPPERS CRAIGIEBURN

I10 	 PEPPERS MANOR HOUSE

H13	 QUEST FOR LIFE

G22	 SPRINGS RESORT MITTAGONG

I6	 SURVEYOR GENERAL INN

K11	 THE PINES PASTORAL	

E31 	 THE SEBEL BOWRAL HERITAGE PARK

E1	 WOMBEYAN CAVES

 GENERAL BUSINESS	

E22 	 SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS TAXIS, HIRE
	 CARS & COACHES

E34 	 WINGECARRIBEE SHIRE COUNCIL

N4 	 YOUR EVENT SOLUTION

 WEDDINGS & FUNCTIONS

J5	 BENDOOLEY ESTATE

J6	 BERRIMA RETREAT

E32	 BOWRAL GOLF CLUB

A25 &	 CENTENNIAL VINEYARDS 
K6 	 RESTAURANT

G10	 ELING FOREST

E26 	 GIBRALTAR HOTEL BOWRAL

I6	 HARPERS MANSION

J21	 HIGHLANDS GOLF CLUB

N7 	 MILTON PARK COUNTRY HOUSE
	 HOTEL & SPA

G22	 MITTAGONG RSL CLUB

C26 	 PEPPERS CRAIGIEBURN

I10 	 PEPPERS MANOR HOUSE

I9	 SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS WINERY

N4 	 YOUR EVENT SOLUTION YES EVENTS 

G7	 ZEN OASIS

 GOLF

E32	    BOWRAL GOLF CLUB 

E26 	   GIBRALTAR HOTEL BOWRAL

J21	 HIGHLANDS GOLF CLUB 

C26 	 PEPPERS CRAIGIEBURN

 INFORMATION CENTRES

B12	 CANBERRA VISITOR
	 INFORMATION CENTRE

M12 	 FITZROY FALLS VISITOR
	 INFORMATION CENTRE

A12 	 GOULBURN VISITOR
	 INFORMATION CENTRE

I22 &	 SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS
N5 	 WELCOME CENTRE

RESTAURANTS & FOOD

M3	 BELLE FLEUR LAVENDER 

J5 	 BENDOOLEY ESTATE

E32	 BERIDA HOTEL

E32	 BOWRAL GOLF CLUB

F30	 BOWRAL HOTEL

H30 	 BRADMAN CENTRE CAFE

O11	 BURRAWANG GENERAL STORE

A25   	 CENTENNIAL VINEYARDS
&K6	 RESTAURANT

G10	 ELING FOREST

I6	 ESCHALOT RESTAURANT

M12 	 FALLS CAFÉ

J11	 FARM CLUB AUSTRALIA

E26 	 GIBRALTAR HOTEL BOWRAL

I6 & F23 & F29 GUMNUT PATISSERIE

F11	 HEATHERBRAE’S PIES

J21	 HIGHLANDS GOLF CLUB

N7 	 MILTON PARK COUNTRY HOUSE 
	 HOTEL & SPA

G22 	 MITTAGONG RSL CLUB

L10	 MOUNT ASHBY ESTATE

I6	 MRS OLDBUCKS PANTRY

C26 	 PEPPERS CRAIGIEBURN

I10 	 PEPPERS MANOR HOUSE

R11	 ROBERTSON PIE SHOP

M7 	 SCOTTISH ARMS

C35	 SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS 
	 BREWING CO. TAPHOUSE & KITCHEN

I9	 SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS WINERY

F29 & I6	 STONE’S PATISSERIE

I6	 STONE ROOM

I6	 SURVEYOR GENERAL INN

G23	 THE SHAGGY COW

D34 & R11 SOUTHERN RISE BAKERY	

G7	 ZEN OASIS

   SCHOOLS

L6	 CHEVALIER COLLEGE

 SPECIALTY SHOPPING

I6 	 AUSTRALIAN ALPACA BARN

M3	 BELLE FLEUR LAVENDER 

J5 	 BENDOOLEY ESTATE - 
	 BERKELOUW BOOKS

D34	 BOWERBIRD ON ARGYLE

F29	 CASHMERE ESSENTIALS

F30 	 DIRTY JANES EMPORIUM &
	 ANTIQUE MARKET

I6 	 LOLLY SWAGMAN

N5	 LYDIE DU BRAY ANTIQUES

H22	 MITTAGONG ANTIQUES CENTRE

L10	 MOUNT ASHBY ESTATE

I6	 MRS OLDBUCKS PANTRY

F29	 SPRINGETTS’ ARCADE

E28	 THE FIXED WHEEL

 ATTRACTIONS

I6 	 BERRIMA COURTHOUSE

I6 	 BERRIMA DISTRICT MUSEUM

G29 	 BOWRAL ART GALLERY

G30	 BOWRAL AUTUMN MUSIC FESTIVAL

H30 	 BRADMAN CENTRE

H12 	 BUNDANOON HIGHLAND 
	 GATHERING - BRIGADOON

J11	 FARM CLUB AUSTRALIA

M12 	 FITZROY FALLS VISITORS CENTRE

I6	 HARPERS MANSION

U12 	 ILLAWARRA FLY TREETOP WALK

H10	 IMAGINARTA

I6	 LOLLY SWAGMAN

F29	 MILK FACTORY GALLERY	

N1 	 NSW RAIL MUSEUM

H10	 RED COW FARM

M6	 RETFORD PARK

Q11 	 ROBERTSON SHOW SOCIETY

Z6 	 SKYDIVE AUSTRALIA

N5 &	 SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS ARTS 		
H23	 FESTIVAL

I23 	 STURT CRAFT CENTRE

F29 	 TULIP TIME FESTIVAL	

E1 	 WOMBEYAN CAVES

G7 	 ZEN OASIS

 WINERY CELLAR DOOR

L5 	 ARTEMIS WINES

J5 	 BENDOOLEY ESTATE

D32	 BOWRAL BREWING

A25 & K6 CENTENNIAL VINEYARDS	

G9 	 CHERRY TREE HILL WINES

F11	 CUTTAWAY HILL WINES

F23	 EDEN BREWERY

G10 	 ELING FOREST

I4 	 JOADJA ESTATE

L10 	 MOUNT ASHBY ESTATE

G11	 SALLYS CORNER WINES

C35	 SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS BREWING  
	 CO. TAPHOUSE & KITCHEN

I9 	 SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS WINERY

G11 	 ST MAUR SOUTHERN

	 HIGHLANDS ESTATE

F11	 SUTTON FOREST ESTATE WINES

K3 	 TERTINI WINES


